

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0300	Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted
File created:	3/29/2011		In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk
On agenda:	4/6/2011		Final action:	4/6/2011
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Board of Adjustment Appointment Purpose: Re-appointment as a Member of the Board of Adjustment, Alternate #2 Name of Appointee: Pedro L. Massieu Address: 535 Ridge Street, Newark, NJ 07104 Appointment Term: Commencing upon confirmation and ending March 31, 2013 Sponsor: Gonzalez Additional Information: N/A			

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
4/6/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass			
Dant/ Aganavy Offices of Municipal Council/City Clark							

Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk
Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending
Type of Service: Board of Adjustment Appointment
Purpose: Re-appointment as a Member of the Board of Adjustment, Alternate #2
Name of Appointee: Pedro L. Massieu
Address: 535 Ridge Street, Newark, NJ 07104
Appointment Term: Commencing upon confirmation and ending March 31, 2013
Sponsor: Gonzalez
Additional Information: N/A